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No. KVASU/DAR/B1/1711/2025(9) Date: 10/07/2025

NOTIFICATION

Provisional List of Candidates Eligible for Admission to M.Sc. Programmes — 2025-26

The list of candidates eligible for admission to the M.Sc. Programmes of the University for the academic year
2025-26 has been prepared after scrutiny of the applications received as per the admission natification.

Please note thatinclusion in this list is provisional and does not guarantee admission. Admission will be
finalized only upon verification of original certificates and fulfilment of eligibility criteria as detailed in the
prospectus. If any discrepancy is found during counselling, the provisional eligibility and candidature will be
cancelled without further notice.

All the candidates are directed to attend the counselling at the Seminar Hall, College of Veterinary and Animal
Sciences, Mannuthy, Thrissur, as per the below schedule for admission to M.Sc. programmes for the academic
year 2025-26

Course Date Time

M.Sc. programme 14.07.2025 10.30 AM

The following documents in Original as well as Xerox copies (Photocopies) should be submitted at the time of
counselling

1. SSLC/ Matriculation/ 10th class certificate equivalent or a certificate to prove date of birth.

2. Degree Certificate and Mark list/Transcript.

3. Transfer Certificate.

4. Conduct Certificate.

5. Migration Certificate (for those candidates from other Boards/ Universities).

6. Community certificate issued by a competent authority (for SC/ST candidates of Kerala origin)/ Non Creamy
layer certificate issued by a competent authority (for candidates of Kerala origin seeking reservation under
mandatory reservations)/ EWS certificate in the prescribed format/ Valid Certificates for claiming any
reservation preferences as per the prospectus.

7. Documents to prove the claim under the preference list. (Nativity Certificate from the competent authority/
valid documents indicating the period of study in Kerala for a minimum period of 7 years issued by the

Headmaster/ Principal of the institute).

8. Physical fitness certificate.
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The list of the candidates eligible for admission to M.Sc. programmes of the University for the Academic Year
2025-26 is as follows:

SL No

10

11

12

13

14

NN WN -

Name

TANISHA KISHAN

BHAVYALAKSHMIK P

NANDU A

ADITHYA AK

ARSHA P RA)J

SREELAKSHMI

ATMANAMS

ANJITHA ANIL

HARITHA S

AJAYKRISHNA B

JOYALPJ

SARADIDEV RS

SAYANTH R PRAMOD

VIDHYA V VANCHIPURAKAL
DEVIKA K
JITHINAKK
PRAISE ELSA FREDY
MADHAVAN KALLAT
BESTTIN BYJU
DELLA MARTIN
NIHALA S
LAKSHMI B KADAMBETHE
LEELA KRISHNA P D

ANAGHAM P

NIYALALE

Application No

MSc. in Animal Biotechnology

64007302

47353121

62284263

68314973

80260526

20604398

20439133

17610105

34284460

46647550

26535398

64644757

45649842

35366807

Community

OBH
Ezhava
Dheevara
OBH
General
Ezhava
OBH
Viswakarma
SC
OBH
LCOA
e
OBH

Kudumbi

MSc. in Animal Science

47206366
1231827
27417428
90533111
59816781
42972479

MSc. in Applied Microbiology

51547884

21267040

65467759

55264334

77612161

General
Ezhava
General
General
General
General
Muslim
SC
Ezhava

General

Ezhava

Discipline Name

MSc. in Animal
Biotechnology
MSc. in Animal
Biotechnology
MSc. in Animal
Biotechnology
MSc. in Animal
Biotechnology
MSc. in Animal
Biotechnology
MSc. in Animal
Biotechnology
MSc. in Animal
Biotechnology
MSc. in Animal
Biotechnology
MSc. in Animal
Biotechnology
MSc. in Animal
Biotechnology
MSc. in Animal
Biotechnology
MSc. in Animal
Biotechnology
MSc. in Animal
Biotechnology
MSc. in Animal
Biotechnology

MSc. in Animal Science
MSc. in Animal Science
MSc. in Animal Science
MSc. in Animal Science
MSc. in Animal Science
MSc. in Animal Science

MSc. in Applied
Microbiology
MSc. in Applied
Microbiology
MSc. in Applied
Microbiology
MSc. in Applied
Microbiology

MSc. in Applied
Microbiology

Date of
Birth

22-03-2003
25-11-2003
08-11-2003
24-09-2003
09-05-2004
13-01-2004
08-07-2004
31-10-2000
23-05-2003
17-01-2003
16-03-2003
18-04-2003
24-12-2003

19-10-2004
30-06-2000
29-03-2001
05-04-2003
09-01-2003
17-04-2003
08-05-2002
04-09-2002
10-09-2003
22-02-2004

08-01-2004

03-02-2004
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

BISMISN

SNEHA SAJI

HIBA SHIRIN K

KRISHNENDU K S

KRISHNENDU CM

ARYANANDHA RAJEEV V

VISHNUPRIYA S

KARTHIKA MR

AKHILKISHOR S

NERUDA LEKSHMI B

NIMISHA SURENDRAN

ABHIRAM S

FARSANAM

FATHIMAAMB

ANJALY P SELVAN

HANEENA NASRIN C

AROMALO

ANASWARA T THOMAS

ARYA P MOHANDAS

ALEENA JOHN E

NANDINIKUTTY

AMINAKT

ANJALI RAJESH

ADITHYAV P

AAYSHAAMB

NUHA ABDUL MAJEED

MEGHA K

ARCHANAP S

52626869

6561390

59371252

41613640

29451104

60398521

82927551

89518753

70696292

73281034

33346525

47207823

92522128

61451476

MSc. in Applied Toxicology

49613449

69523019

42307513

20538557

21530603

86593027

54638584

25009010

72686209

12460035

80343701

92437632

84363553

17092224

Muslim

Ezhava

Muslim

SC

OBH

Ezhava

SC

General

SC

General

General

General

Muslim

Muslim

Viswakarma

Muslim

OBH

OBX

SC

General

Ezhava

Muslim

General

Ezhava

Muslim

Muslim

Ezhava

General

MSc. in Applied
Microbiology
MSc. in Applied
Microbiology
MSc. in Applied
Microbiology
MSc. in Applied
Microbiology
MSc. in Applied
Microbiology
MSc. in Applied
Microbiology
MSc. in Applied
Microbiology
MSc. in Applied
Microbiology
MSc. in Applied
Microbiology
MSc. in Applied
Microbiology
MSc. in Applied
Microbiology
MSc. in Applied
Microbiology
MSc. in Applied
Microbiology
MSc. in Applied
Microbiology

MSc

MSc

MSc

MSc

MSc

. in Applied Toxicology

. in Applied Toxicology

. in Applied Toxicology

. in Applied Toxicology

. in Applied Toxicology

MSc. in Biochemistry and Molecular Biology

MSc. in Biochemistry and
Molecular Biology
MSc. in Biochemistry and
Molecular Biology
MSc. in Biochemistry and
Molecular Biology
MSc. in Biochemistry and
Molecular Biology
MSc. in Biochemistry and
Molecular Biology
MSc. in Biochemistry and
Molecular Biology
MSc. in Biochemistry and
Molecular Biology
MSc. in Biochemistry and
Molecular Biology
MSc. in Biochemistry and
Molecular Biology

29-07-2003

19-08-2004

03-10-2001

01-03-2005

25-11-2004

18-06-2004

15-02-2004

03-05-2003

04-05-1988

21-10-2003

09-05-2004

22-12-2002

04-09-1998

02-10-2004

30-10-2003

21-08-2004

16-08-2002

22-11-2002

04-05-2003

26-04-2002

25-11-2003

25-04-2003

22-10-2002

27-03-2004

02-10-2004

01-07-2003

04-01-2004

21-10-2003
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10

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

SITHARAKYV

FATHIMA SHAHLA U
ANAGHA KRISHNA

NANDANA P

KARISHMA U

ARYANAIRP B

LAKSHMI B KADAMBETHE

GEETHIKA ROSE BENNY

STEPHY MATHEWS

NUHA FATHIMA VK

AYANA MS

RAMKUMARK

MALAVIKA R. KRISHNAN

ANJALI RAJESH

ABHIRAMI VG

NAVYA KRISHNA KR

ANJANA CHODON

HISANAY

ASWIN S

KIRAN RAJBC

NIBIN DIVAKARAN A

SAHEEN ARSHAD .M

ARDRA P

ASHVITA PRAJITH

PRAVEENDAS K H

ANIRUDHM

69686203

Ezhava

MSc. in Biostatistics

89099729
16055766

Muslim
OBH

MSc. in Biochemistry and
Molecular Biology

MSc. in Biostatistics

MSc. in Biostatistics

MSc. in Quality Control in Dairy Industry

95300397

63290519

83717405

82269694

8549756

89266617

99884903

67146453

23542044

2348653

85688961

31428115

29297593

83450887

71609612

31349653

23375609

92373909

2967726

52610935

22570250

54443397

63292824

Ezhava

OBH

General

SC

General

General

Muslim

General

General

OBH

General

General

Ezhava

General

Muslim

General

OBH

Ezhava

Muslim

General

General

General

General

MSc. in Quality Controlin
Dairy Industry

MSc. in Quality Control in
Dairy Industry

MSc. in Quality Control in
Dairy Industry

MSc. in Quality Control in
Dairy Industry

MSc. in Quality Control in
Dairy Industry

MSc. in Quality Control in
Dairy Industry

MSc. in Quality Control in
Dairy Industry

MSc. in Quality Controlin
Dairy Industry

MSc. in Quality Controlin
Dairy Industry

MSc. in Quality Control in
Dairy Industry

MSc. in Quality Control in
Dairy Industry

MSc. in Quality Controlin
Dairy Industry

MSc. in Quality Controlin
Dairy Industry

MSc. in Quality Control in
Dairy Industry

MSc. in Quality Control in
Dairy Industry

MSc. in Quality Control in
Dairy Industry

MSc. in Quality Controlin
Dairy Industry

MSc. in Quality Control in
Dairy Industry

MSc. in Quality Control in
Dairy Industry

MSc. in Quality Control in
Dairy Industry

MSc. in Quality Controlin
Dairy Industry

MSc. in Quality Control in
Dairy Industry

MSc. in Quality Control in
Dairy Industry

19-06-1999

01-01-1970
27-12-2004

13-06-2000

02-12-2000

30-05-2002

10-09-2003

26-05-2003

03-08-2000

07-11-2002

28-05-2003

22-05-2001

21-06-2002

22-10-2002

27-12-2003

01-10-2002

23-07-2004

04-09-2004

17-11-2003

31-01-2004

29-05-2002

01-09-2002

25-06-2005

16-01-2005

16-05-2004

08-08-2004

*The list published above is purely provisional, and admission to the respective M.Sc. programme will be finalised

only after the scrutiny of the qualifying certificates by the admitting authority.



Prof. (Dr.) C. Latha

DIRECTOR (ACADEMICS & RESEARCH)
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