

KERALA VETERINARY & ANIMAL SCIENCES UNIVERSITY

Directorate of Academics and Research, Pookode, Lakkidi. P.O., Wayanad. Pin: 673 576

Email: dar@kvasu.ac.in, officedar@kvasu.ac.in, Phone Nos: 04936 209260, 209269, 209270

No. KVASU/DAR/B1/1711/2025(9)

NOTIFICATION

Date: 10/07/2025

Provisional List of Candidates Eligible for Admission to M.Sc. Programmes - 2025-26

The list of candidates eligible for admission to the **M.Sc. Programmes** of the University for the academic year **2025–26** has been prepared after scrutiny of the applications received as per the admission notification.

Please note that inclusion in this list is provisional and does not guarantee admission. Admission will be finalized only upon verification of original certificates and fulfilment of eligibility criteria as detailed in the prospectus. If any discrepancy is found during counselling, the provisional eligibility and candidature will be cancelled without further notice.

All the candidates are directed to attend the counselling at the Seminar Hall, College of Veterinary and Animal Sciences, Mannuthy, Thrissur, as per the below schedule for admission to M.Sc. programmes for the academic year 2025-26

Course	Date	Time	
M.Sc. programme	14.07.2025	10.30 AM	

The following documents in Original as well as Xerox copies (Photocopies) should be submitted at the time of counselling

- 1. SSLC/ Matriculation/ 10th class certificate equivalent or a certificate to prove date of birth.
- 2. Degree Certificate and Mark list/Transcript.
- 3. Transfer Certificate.
- 4. Conduct Certificate.
- 5. Migration Certificate (for those candidates from other Boards/ Universities).
- 6. Community certificate issued by a competent authority (for SC/ST candidates of Kerala origin)/ Non Creamy layer certificate issued by a competent authority (for candidates of Kerala origin seeking reservation under mandatory reservations)/ EWS certificate in the prescribed format/ Valid Certificates for claiming any reservation preferences as per the prospectus.
- 7. Documents to prove the claim under the preference list. (Nativity Certificate from the competent authority/valid documents indicating the period of study in Kerala for a minimum period of 7 years issued by the Headmaster/Principal of the institute).
- 8. Physical fitness certificate.

The list of the candidates eligible for admission to M.Sc. programmes of the University for the Academic Year 2025-26 is as follows:

SL No	Name	Application No	Community	Discipline Name	Date of Birth		
	MSc. in Animal Biotechnology						
1	TANISHA KISHAN	64007302	ОВН	MSc. in Animal Biotechnology	22-03-2003		
2	BHAVYALAKSHMI K P	47353121	Ezhava	MSc. in Animal Biotechnology	25-11-2003		
3	NANDU A	62284263	Dheevara	MSc. in Animal Biotechnology	08-11-2003		
4	ADITHYA A K	68314973	ОВН	MSc. in Animal Biotechnology	24-09-2003		
5	ARSHA P RAJ	80260526	General	MSc. in Animal Biotechnology	09-05-2004		
6	SREELAKSHMI	20604398	Ezhava	MSc. in Animal Biotechnology	13-01-2004		
7	ATMANA M S	20439133	ОВН	MSc. in Animal Biotechnology	08-07-2004		
8	ANJITHA ANIL	17610105	Viswakarma	MSc. in Animal Biotechnology	31-10-2000		
9	HARITHA S	34284460	SC	MSc. in Animal Biotechnology	23-05-2003		
10	AJAYKRISHNA B	46647550	ОВН	MSc. in Animal Biotechnology	17-01-2003		
11	JOYAL P J	26535398	LCOA	MSc. in Animal Biotechnology	16-03-2003		
12	SARADI DEV R S	64644757	SC	MSc. in Animal Biotechnology	18-04-2003		
13	SAYANTH R PRAMOD	45649842	ОВН	MSc. in Animal Biotechnology	24-12-2003		
14	VIDHYA V VANCHIPURAKAL	35366807	Kudumbi	MSc. in Animal Biotechnology	19-10-2004		
	MSc. in Animal Science						
1	DEVIKA K	47206366	General	MSc. in Animal Science	30-06-2000		
2	JITHINA K K	1231827	Ezhava	MSc. in Animal Science	29-03-2001		
3 4	PRAISE ELSA FREDY	27417428	General	MSc. in Animal Science	05-04-2003		
4	MADHAVAN KALLAT	90533111	General	MSc. in Animal Science	09-01-2003		
5	BESTTIN BYJU	59816781	General	MSc. in Animal Science	17-04-2003		
6	DELLA MARTIN	42972479	General	MSc. in Animal Science	08-05-2002		
)	MSc. in Applied Microbiology						
1	NIHALA S	51547884	Muslim	MSc. in Applied Microbiology	04-09-2002		
2	LAKSHMI B KADAMBETHE	21267040	SC	MSc. in Applied Microbiology	10-09-2003		
3	LEELA KRISHNA P D	65467759	Ezhava	MSc. in Applied Microbiology	22-02-2004		
4	ANAGHA M P	55264334	General	MSc. in Applied Microbiology	08-01-2004		
5	NIYA LAL E	77612161	Ezhava	MSc. in Applied Microbiology	03-02-2004		

Approved by Prof. (Dr.) C. Latha (DIRECTOR (ACADEMICS & RESEARCH)) on July 10, 2025 10:34 AM IST (The document is digitally approved and does not require any Seal or Signature in original)

IL.					i	
	6	BISMI S N	52626869	Muslim	MSc. in Applied Microbiology	29-07-2003
	7	SNEHA SAJI	6561390	Ezhava	MSc. in Applied Microbiology	19-08-2004
	8	HIBA SHIRIN K	59371252	Muslim	MSc. in Applied Microbiology	03-10-2001
	9	KRISHNENDU K S	41613640	SC	MSc. in Applied Microbiology	01-03-2005
	10	KRISHNENDU C M	29451104	ОВН	MSc. in Applied Microbiology	25-11-2004
	11	ARYANANDHA RAJEEV V	60398521	Ezhava	MSc. in Applied Microbiology	18-06-2004
	12	VISHNUPRIYA S	82927551	SC	MSc. in Applied Microbiology	15-02-2004
	13	KARTHIKA M R	89518753	General	MSc. in Applied Microbiology	03-05-2003
	14	AKHIL KISHOR S	70696292	SC	MSc. in Applied Microbiology	04-05-1988
(11)	15	NERUDA LEKSHMI B	73281034	General	MSc. in Applied Microbiology	21-10-2003
ığınıaı	16	NIMISHA SURENDRAN	33346525	General	MSc. in Applied Microbiology	09-05-2004
Siduale in on	17	ABHIRAM S	47207823	General	MSc. in Applied Microbiology	22-12-2002
7177	18	FARSANA M	92522128	Muslim	MSc. in Applied Microbiology	04-09-1998
	19	FATHIMA A M B	61451476	Muslim	MSc. in Applied Microbiology	02-10-2004
			MSc. in Applie	ed Toxicology		
Dom Of	1	ANJALY P SELVAN	49613449	Viswakarma	MSc. in Applied Toxicology	30-10-2003
any	2	HANEENA NASRIN C	69523019	Muslim	MSc. in Applied Toxicology	21-08-2004
dunk	3	AROMAL O	42307513	ОВН	MSc. in Applied Toxicology	16-08-2002
1011	4	ANASWARA T THOMAS	20538557	OBX	MSc. in Applied Toxicology	22-11-2002
	5	ARYA P MOHANDAS	21530603	SC	MSc. in Applied Toxicology	04-05-2003
	MSc. in Biochemistry and Molecular Biology					
מוומ	1	ALEENA JOHN E	86593027	General	MSc. in Biochemistry and Molecular Biology	26-04-2002
approrea	2	NANDINIKUTTY	54638584	Ezhava	MSc. in Biochemistry and Molecular Biology	25-11-2003
	3	AMINA K T	25009010	Muslim	MSc. in Biochemistry and Molecular Biology	25-04-2003
61tm1	4	ANJALI RAJESH	72686209	General	MSc. in Biochemistry and Molecular Biology	22-10-2002
10 01	5	ADITHYA V P	12460035	Ezhava	MSc. in Biochemistry and Molecular Biology	27-03-2004
1112111	6	AAYSHA A M B	80343701	Muslim	MSc. in Biochemistry and Molecular Biology	02-10-2004
document is digitally	7	NUHA ABDUL MAJEED	92437632	Muslim	MSc. in Biochemistry and Molecular Biology	01-07-2003
2111	8	МЕСНА К	84363553	Ezhava	MSc. in Biochemistry and Molecular Biology	04-01-2004
_	9	ARCHANA P S	17092224	General	MSc. in Biochemistry and Molecular Biology	21-10-2003

	10	SITHARA K V	69686203	Ezhava	MSc. in Biochemistry and Molecular Biology	19-06-1999	
		MSc. in Biostatistics					
	1	FATHIMA SHAHLA U	89099729	Muslim	MSc. in Biostatistics	01-01-1970	
	2	ANAGHA KRISHNA	16055766	ОВН	MSc. in Biostatistics	27-12-2004	
		1	MSc. in Quality Conf	trol in Dairy Indus	try		
	1	NANDANA P	95300397	Ezhava	MSc. in Quality Control in Dairy Industry	13-06-2000	
	2	KARISHMA U	63290519	ОВН	MSc. in Quality Control in Dairy Industry	02-12-2000	
	3	ARYA NAIR P B	83717405	General	MSc. in Quality Control in Dairy Industry	30-05-2002	
	4	LAKSHMI B KADAMBETHE	82269694	SC	MSc. in Quality Control in Dairy Industry	10-09-2003	
	5	GEETHIKA ROSE BENNY	8549756	General	MSc. in Quality Control in Dairy Industry	26-05-2003	
	6	STEPHY MATHEWS	89266617	General	MSc. in Quality Control in Dairy Industry	03-08-2000	
	7	NUHA FATHIMA VK	99884903	Muslim	MSc. in Quality Control in Dairy Industry	07-11-2002	
0	8	AYANA MS	67146453	General	MSc. in Quality Control in Dairy Industry	28-05-2003	
	9	RAMKUMAR K	23542044	General	MSc. in Quality Control in Dairy Industry	22-05-2001	
0	10	MALAVIKA R. KRISHNAN	2348653	ОВН	MSc. in Quality Control in Dairy Industry	21-06-2002	
	11	ANJALI RAJESH	85688961	General	MSc. in Quality Control in Dairy Industry	22-10-2002	
	12	ABHIRAMI VG	31428115	General	MSc. in Quality Control in Dairy Industry	27-12-2003	
•	13	NAVYA KRISHNA K R	29297593	Ezhava	MSc. in Quality Control in Dairy Industry	01-10-2002	
	14	ANJANA CHODON	83450887	General	MSc. in Quality Control in Dairy Industry	23-07-2004	
	15	HISANA Y	71609612	Muslim	MSc. in Quality Control in Dairy Industry	04-09-2004	
	16	ASWIN S	31349653	General	MSc. in Quality Control in Dairy Industry	17-11-2003	
	17	KIRAN RAJ B C	23375609	ОВН	MSc. in Quality Control in Dairy Industry	31-01-2004	
	18	NIBIN DIVAKARAN A	92373909	Ezhava	MSc. in Quality Control in Dairy Industry	29-05-2002	
T	19	SAHEEN ARSHAD .M	2967726	Muslim	MSc. in Quality Control in Dairy Industry	01-09-2002	
	20	ARDRA P	52610935	General	MSc. in Quality Control in Dairy Industry	25-06-2005	
0	21	ASHVITA PRAJITH	22570250	General	MSc. in Quality Control in Dairy Industry	16-01-2005	
	22	PRAVEENDAS K H	54443397	General	MSc. in Quality Control in Dairy Industry	16-05-2004	
	23	ANIRUDH M	63292824	General	MSc. in Quality Control in Dairy Industry	08-08-2004	

*The list published above is purely provisional, and admission to the respective M.Sc. programme will be finalised only after the scrutiny of the qualifying certificates by the admitting authority.